401

401

NECK RING MECHANISM
MT-401-005
(MPH-401-HEYE-002)




10
S
<
—
S
N
o
=
g
Z
=
<
-~
3)
)
g
on
=
g
4
3)
D
Z,

OO OEO®E ¢




Neck ring mechanism MT-401-005




10
o
<
i
o
N
=
=
=
2
a
c
<=
)
)
=
o0
=
S
=
)
)
Z




Neck ring mechanism MT-401-005

Ne pos. Code

—
oS ©xao ok wN

—
= W

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MT-401-004-011

MT-401-004-001
MT-401-004-002
MT-401-004-003
MT-401-004-004
MT-401-004-005
MT-401-004-006
MT-401-004-007
MT-401-004-008
MT-401-004-009
MT-401-004-010
MT-401-004-012
MT-401-004-013
MT-401-001-010

Screw M12x25 DIN 931
Screw M5x16 DIN 913

Specification

Name

Assemblies
Nut

Parts

Cylinder
Cylinder
Spline shaft
Bushing
Flange
Spring
Ring
Bushing
Nut

Cam
Holding plate
Orifice plug
Washer

Standard parts

Seal ring X-ring 55.25%2.62 (FPM/FKM)
Lube nipple M10x1 DIN 3405
Seal ring S06-P_41 27X49X8

Screw DIN 912-M5x35
Screw DIN 912-M6x25
Ring A60 DIN 471

O-ring 019-022-19-1-7 GOST 18829-73
Bearing 112 GOST 8338-75

Qty

DO = DN o = NN

=
OD-PN)I.\'.)N)I—‘N

= = DN

401



1 Nuf
MT-401-004-011

2. Cylinder
MT-401-004-001

3. Cylinder
MT-401-004-002




401

-

L. Spline shaft
MT-401-004-003

5. Bushing
MT-401-004-004

6. Flange
MT-401-004-005




7. Spring
260 MT-401-004-006

o

8. Ring
MT-401-004-007

9. Bushing
MT-401-004-008




MT-401-004-009

1. Cum
MT-401-004-010

12. Holding plafe
MT-401-004-012




13. Orifice plug
MT-401-004-013

L. Washer
MT-401-001-010




